

## SPINACH AND FETA ROLL

**Ingredients :** White organic wheat flour n4 [WHEAT] (Organic Wheat Flour [WHEAT],Creta,Vitamin Mix (Iron, Nicitinic acid, Thiamin)) , Croissant butter (Palm Oil,rapeseed oil,Water,Salt,Mono- and diglycerides,Preservative (Potassium sorbate),Acidity Regulator (Citric acid),Colour (Beta-carotene),Natural flavourings) , Spinach , Breadcrumbs [WHEAT] (Salt,Yeast,Wheat Flour (Contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine) [WHEAT]) , Water , Ricotta galbani [MILK] (Pasteurised Whey, Milk Cream and/or Whey Cream [MILK],Acidity Regulator (Citric acid),Preservative (Lactic Acid)) , Feta cheese [MILK] (Sheep's Milk [MILK],Goat's Milk [MILK],Salt,Starter Culture,Microbial Remnet) , Walnut pieces [NUTS] , White onion , Butter [MILK] , Spring onion , Parmesan - vegetarian hard cheese [MILK] (Cow's Milk [MILK],Salt,Vegetable Rennet,Starter Culture,Firming agent (Calcium Chloride)) , White wine vinegar [SULPHI TES] (White Wine Vinegar,Preservative (Potassium Metabisulphite) [SULPHI TES]) , Salt , Nutmeg , Egg yolk [EGG]

Suitable for vegetarians

For allergens please see ingredients in bold.

Please note our Bakery handle Nuts, Gluten, Milk, Eggs, Soya, Peanuts, Sesame and Sulphites.

### Nutritionals

	Total Per item	Total Per 100 gr
Energy (Kj)	1686	1297
Energy (KCal)	405	311
Fat (g)	28	21
of which Saturates (g)	14	10
Carbohydrate (g)	31	24
of which Sugars (g)	2	1
Protein (g)	8.30	6.39
Fibre (g)	2.04	1.57
Salt (g)	1.25	0.96

Total Weight : 130 ge